
Revolution Bag      Office: 501-490-0395

8801 Frazier Pike          Fax: 501-490-0347

Little Rock, AR 72206 Toll Free: 844-490-4829

Send form to:  customerservice@revbag.com

Product Quote Request
Date:

Mfr Rep: Agency:

Dist: Ship to:

Quote Name: Drop Ship:

Guaranteed From: To: POD Required: 1-Time

Stock or  

Custom

Cases 

/Year

Cases/ 

Month

Product code or 

custom blend 

PCR % W
id

th

L
en

g
th

g
au

g
e

Color

Bags/ 

Roll

Rolls/ 

Case

Bags/ 

Case Wt/Cs $/LB

Total 

Monthly 

LBS

Price 

/case

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

APPROVED:

Matt Jones DATE

(Quotation 08022017)

Prices indicated shall expire and quotation will become invalid after 60 days from date of quotation if not activated and secured by a valid 

purchase order calling for immediate shipment within 60 days from the date of the quotation.  The prices indicated above shall be valid for 

the period of the guarantee indicated. However, should circumstances or events occur that are not foreseeable and forecastable by 

Revolution Bag, the prices may be cancelled with 30 days written notification.

Special Instructions: (NOTE: All bags 2mil and less are perforated coreless rolls; star-sealed)

 Increase/Decrease Conditions: 

Ship w/Stock:


